
RESEARCH PATHWAYS

ECONOMICS
Undergraduate research is a cornerstone of our 
mission at Rutgers–Camden. Our goal is to provide as 
much support as possible for you to have a successful 
research experience.

Need funding for a research project or conference travel 
experience?

We encourage you to visit go.rutgers.edu/ug-grants 
to see what funding opportunities are available. 
Currently, you can receive up to $500.00 to offset 
research expenses and conference travel expenses. 

Looking for a research project?
If you know you want to get involved in research, but 
are unsure of where to start, visit go.rutgers.edu/
curca-hub to view by subject area and keyword the 
different research projects seeking undergraduate 
researchers. 

Unsure if you are research-ready?
To be research-ready, it is required that economics majors take 
the following courses: 50:220: 203 Intermediate Economic Theory 
(Microeconomics), 50:220:203 Intermediate Economic Theory 
(Macroeconomics), 50:220:222 Foundations of Econometrics, and 
50:220:322 Econometrics. The following courses are recommended for 
students wishing to pursue research: 50:220:122 Introduction to Data 
Science, 50:220:318 Cost Benefit/Effective Analysis, 50:220:392 Business 
Cycles and Forecasting, and 50:220:422 Applied Data Mining. 

Who are the faculty? What do they research? 
What are their interests? 

	» Dr. Selim Cakmakli (selim.cakmakli@rutgers.edu): History 
of macroeconomic thought, business cycles and structural 
breaks, monetary policy, and economic geography 
	» Dr. I-Ming Chiu (ichiu@camden.rutgers.edu): International 
finance, health economics, financial economics, economic 
development
	» Dr. Noha Emara (nemara@camden.rutgers.edu): Applied 
econometrics, economic development, macroeconomic policy 
	» Dr. Osama Hamed (hamed@camden.rutgers.edu): Money 
supply estimation, foreign exchange risk, and other challenges 
experienced by countries without national currencies; 
economic efficiency and economic equality under economic 
systems with public ownership of the means of production 
	» Dr. Jinpeng Ma (jinpeng@rutgers.edu): Intermediate and 
principles of macroeconomics, game theory, industrial 
economics 
	» Dr. John Smith (smithj@camden.rutgers.edu): Relationship 
between stochastic choice and imperfect perception and 
scrutinizing claims of learning that do not analyze observations 
across trials 
	» Dr. Tetsuji Yamada (tyamada@rutgers.edu): Health economics, 
government healthcare policy and health marketing 
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